
Landesmeisterschaft Pistole/Revolver 2019
02.06.2019     in Saarwellingen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 02.06.2019 21:40 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 1 1122 Ringen 60 46 11 2 1

8 Becker, Knut-Karl 379

5 Fusy, Volkmar 372

7 Keßler, Frank 371

2  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 Homburg 1118 Ringen 59 44 13 4

22 Hoechst, Markus 382

21 Heitele, Johannes 372

23 Hoffmann, Bernhard 364

3  110 Schützenverein St. Hub. Heusweiler 1110 Ringen 66 32 12 7 2

40 Wolff, David 387

39 Winkel, Peter 368

60 Dellwing, Michael 355

4  208 Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 2 1100 Ringen 54 42 17 4 3

95 Schweitzer, Jürgen 370

99 Keßler, Fabian 366

10 Bignet, Michael 364

5  807 Schützenverein Hubertus Herrensohr 1045 Ringen 30 52 25 7 3

48 Fischer, Michael 360

47 Noll, Martin 355

97 Lorenz, Kurt 330

adm.bignet
Hervorheben

adm.bignet
Hervorheben



Landesmeisterschaft Pistole/Revolver 2019
02.06.2019     in Saarwellingen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 0
Stand: 02.06.2019 21:40 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 40 Wolff, David  110 Schützenverein St. Hub. Heu... 97 97 194 95 98 193 387

2 22 Hoechst, Markus  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 95 95 190 96 96 192 382

3 34 Seib, Swen  508 Schützenverein Hubertus Dör... 90 95 185 97 98 195 380
(Keine DM)

4 74 Kirsch, Manuel  203 Schützenverein Mach Mit Be... 94 94 188 94 96 190 378

5 26 Bohdjalian, Yervant  424 Schützenvereinigung Saarlouis 92 94 186 97 92 189 375
(Keine DM)

6 27 Sutter, Patrick  424 Schützenvereinigung Saarlouis 91 93 184 94 95 189 373
(Keine DM)

7 21 Heitele, Johannes  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 88 90 178 95 99 194 372

8 5 Fusy, Volkmar  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 94 91 185 91 96 187 372

9 99 Keßler, Fabian  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 88 90 178 94 94 188 366
10 47 Noll, Martin  807 Schützenverein Hubertus Her... 92 95 187 81 87 168 355
11 11 Müller, Daniela  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 87 88 175 86 92 178 353
12 28 Hopf, Matthias  424 Schützenvereinigung Saarlouis 75 85 160 90 96 186 346
13 92 Lermen, Matthias  501 Schützenverein Tell Alsweiler 83 81 164 61 86 147 311
14 45 Jenal, Olga  117 Sportschützen Püttlingen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(abgemeldet)

adm.bignet
Hervorheben

adm.bignet
Hervorheben



Landesmeisterschaft Pistole/Revolver 2019
02.06.2019     in Saarwellingen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 02.06.2019 21:41 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 8 Becker, Knut-Karl  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 94 95 189 94 96 190 379

2 7 Keßler, Frank  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 94 88 182 96 93 189 371

3 95 Schweitzer, Jürgen  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 94 92 186 91 93 184 370

4 39 Winkel, Peter  110 Schützenverein St. Hub. Heu... 82 93 175 98 95 193 368
(Keine DM)

5 64 Dresdner, Uwe  424 Schützenvereinigung Saarlouis 93 93 186 92 87 179 365
(Keine DM)

6 23 Hoffmann, Bernhard  213 Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 89 88 177 96 91 187 364

7 96 Seitle, Christian  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 91 87 178 87 98 185 363

8 48 Fischer, Michael  807 Schützenverein Hubertus Her... 90 90 180 92 88 180 360

9 60 Dellwing, Michael  110 Schützenverein St. Hub. Heu... 89 89 178 88 89 177 355
(Keine DM)

10 98 De Col, Dominique  123 PSV Saar, Abt. Schießen Sa... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(nicht angetreten)

10 49 Hippchen, Rainer  811 Schützenverein Tell Quiersch... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)

10 71 Kleser, Marc  910 Schützenverein Diana Wadern 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)

10 41 Roos, Hans-Jürgen  221 Schützenverein 1913 Oberbe... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(nicht angetreten)

adm.bignet
Hervorheben

adm.bignet
Hervorheben



Landesmeisterschaft Pistole/Revolver 2019
02.06.2019     in Saarwellingen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 02.06.2019 21:41 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 29 Gruen, Günter  424 Schützenvereinigung Saarlouis 94 93 187 97 97 194 381
(Keine DM)

2 10 Bignet, Michael  208 Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 90 89 179 89 96 185 364

3 14 Keßler, Reiner  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 90 87 177 89 96 185 362

4 53 Bogner, Stefan  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 83 88 171 98 91 189 360

5 91 Ott, Wolfgang  128 Schützenverein St. Arnual 84 85 169 95 92 187 356

6 70 Werle, Hans-Joachim  227 Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 81 89 170 91 94 185 355

7 13 Matheis, Axel  705 Schützenverein Germania Illi... 80 87 167 84 87 171 338

8 97 Lorenz, Kurt  807 Schützenverein Hubertus Her... 80 90 170 85 75 160 330

adm.bignet
Hervorheben


